

Amend CSSB 758 (House Committee Printing) as follows:

(1) In Subsection (a), SECTION 10 of the bill, amended Subsection (c), Section 264.106, Family Code (page 10, line 23), strike "at least" and substitute "no more than".

(2) In Subsection (b), SECTION 10 of the bill (page 12, line 11), strike "at least" and substitute "no more than".

(3) In SECTION 34 of the bill, in amended Subsection (a), Section 45.002, Human Resources Code (page 30, line 17), strike "at least" and substitute "no more than".